
Wizard of OZ

Thursday, January 30 6:00 PM Virtual Info Meeting for students and parents
Saturday, February 1 9AM-12PM Dance Audition 3
Thursday, February 6 5:30-8:00 Auditions

Friday, February 7 5:30-8:00 Auditions
Saturday, February 8 9AM-12PM Call Backs/Rehearsal 3

Thursday, February 13 5:30-8:00 2.5
Saturday, February 15 off - president's day weekend
Thursday, February 20 5:30-8:00 studio B or D six in tech 2.5
Saturday, February 22 9AM-12PM studio B or D six in tech 3
Thursday, February 27 5:30-8:00 studio B or D six in tech 2.5

Saturday, March 1 9AM-12PM Black Box! six stage setup 3
Thursday, March 6 5:30-8:00 Studio D costume fittings in groups

Saturday, March 8 9AM-12PM Black Box!
six stage setup
STAB spring break 3

Thursday, March 13 5:30-8:00
may need to use
studio B or D

possible six performance 
STAB spring break 2.5

Saturday, March 15 9AM-12PM Black Box!
six stage setup
STAB spring break 3

12PM-3PM costume fittings in groups
Thursday, March 20 5:30-8:00 Black Box! 2.5
Saturday, March 22 9AM-12PM Black Box! 3
Thursday, March 27 5:30-8:00 2.5
Saturday, March 29 SPRING BREAK

Thursday, April 3 SPRING BREAK
Saturday, April 5 SPRING BREAK

Thursday, April 10 5:30-8:00 Black Box! 2.5
Saturday, April 12 9AM-12PM Black Box! 3
Thursday, April 17 5:30-8:00 Black Box! 2.5

Tech Begins - on location!
Saturday, April 19 9AM-1PM STAB 4

Sunday, April 20 No Rehearsal - EASTER

Monday, April 21 5-8:30PM STAB 3.5
Tuesday, April 22 5-8:30PM STAB 3.5

Wednesday, April 23 5-8:30PM STAB 3.5
Thursday, April 24 5-8:30PM STAB 3.5

PERFORMANCES
Friday, April 25 7:30 PM STAB

Saturday, April 26 3:00 PM STAB
Saturday, April 26 7:30 PM STAB

Sunday, April 27 3:00 PM STAB

STRIKE
Very short cast party 
after show!

 

TBA

group rehearsal for 
Broadway at the 
Paramount

at the BAC

Tuesday, May 6

group rehearsal for 
Broadway at the 
Paramount

at the BAC

Wednesday, May 7

possible
group rehearsal for 
Broadway at the 
Paramount

at the BAC

Thursday, May 8
Tech for Broadway at 
the Paramount 

at the Paramount

Friday, May 9
Tech for Broadway at 
the Paramount 

at the Paramount

Saturday, May 10 ALL DAY!
rehearsal and 2 
performances

Paramount


